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Where Locals Bring Their Friends!SM

Flamingo & Boulder Hwy • samstownlv.com
702-456-7777
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Indicates
SAM’S TOWN
shuttle stops

McCARRAN
INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

Harrah’s

California, Fremont

p
N

FROM
HARRAH’S
TO SAM’S TOWN

SHUTTLE PICK-UP
AND DROP-OFF

FOR HARRAH’S IS
LOCATED NEAR

VALET PARKING AT
BACK OF CASINO.

9:30 am

10:50 am

12:10 pm

1:30 pm

3:40 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:10 pm

ARRIVE
AT

SAM’S TOWN

10:00 am

11:20 am

12:40 pm

2:00 pm

4:10 pm

5:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:40 pm

FROM
SAM’S TOWN

TO HARRAH’S

10:10 am

11:30 am

12:50 pm

2:10 pm

4:20 pm

5:50 pm

7:20 pm

8:40 pm

HARRAH’S TO SAM’S TOWNHARRAH’S TO SAM’S TOWN

All times are approximate and subject to change. 
Room key may be required. Passengers must be 21 years of 

age or accompanied by someone who is 21 years of age 
or older. Don’t let the game get out of hand. 

For assistance call 800-522-4700.
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FROM FREMONT
TO

SAM’S TOWN

SHUTTLE PICK-UP AND DROP-OFF FOR FREMONT  
IS LOCATED ON CASINO CENTER BLVD.  
OUTSIDE THE HOTEL LOBBY ENTRANCE  

BY VALET PARKING.
*alternate times due to daylight saving time

8:15 am
9:30 am

10:45 am
12:00 pm

1:15 pm
2:30 pm
3:45 pm
5:00 pm

6:15–6:20 pm*
7:30 pm
8:45 pm

FROM CALIFORNIA
TO

SAM’S TOWN

SHUTTLE PICK-UP AND DROP-OFF
FOR CALIFORNIA

IS LOCATED ON FIRST STREET
NEAR VALET PARKING.

8:30 am
9:45 am

11:00 am
12:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:45 pm
9:00 pm

ARRIVE
AT

SAM’S TOWN

8:55 am
10:10 am
11:25 am
12:40 pm

1:55 pm
3:10 pm
4:25 pm
5:40 pm
6:55 pm
8:10 pm
9:25 pm

FROM
SAM’S TOWN

TO FREMONT/ 
CALIFORNIA

9:00 am
10:15 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:30 pm

5:45–5:55 pm*

7:00 pm
8:15 pm

*alternate times 
due to daylight 

saving time

FREMONT / CALIFORNIA TO SAM’S TOWNFREMONT / CALIFORNIA TO SAM’S TOWN

AT

When you're here...
you're Home! SM
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